
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $35,940.13
2024-11-01 Tent	replacement	from	Amazon txn_WBHQag5 -$148.74 $35,791.39
2024-11-03 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_YRH9qJY -$210.00 $35,581.39
2024-11-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/28	TO	11/3 txn_gnHE7lz -$1.40 $35,579.99
2024-11-06 Donation	from	SARAH	MURRAY txn_78HBNOZ $10.00 $35,589.99
2024-11-06 Donation	from	MEGHAN	KENNEDY txn_lZHBbXr $10.00 $35,599.99
2024-11-07 Donation	from	CIE	MORIN txn_AWHnRGq $50.00 $35,649.99
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_JxHLgog -$4.90 $35,645.09
2024-11-11 Good	Start	Packaging txn_evHzp0m -$276.57 $35,368.52
2024-11-12 PRICERITE	WORCESTER	S1 txn_mAHaYkB -$10.14 $35,358.38
2024-11-14 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_MNHJGx5 $100.00 $35,458.38
2024-11-14 Donation	from	JEANNINE	SZYMCZAK txn_lZHBNy5 $20.00 $35,478.38
2024-11-15 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_a8HzxoK $10.00 $35,488.38
2024-11-16 Donation	from	ANDREW	WILLIS txn_zVH2pBJ $50.00 $35,538.38
2024-11-17 LOWES.COM txn_evHJ40z -$698.64 $34,839.74
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_R2HaMNg -$9.13 $34,830.61
2024-11-18 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_QmHzZ5n -$25.37 $34,805.24
2024-11-18 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_WBH5pR8 $50.00 $34,855.24
2024-11-19 Donation	from	JENN	DEL	CEGNO txn_EyHYmKd $20.00 $34,875.24
2024-11-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_LgHGJVn $100.00 $34,975.24
2024-11-20 Donation	from	DOUGLAS	BOROWSKI txn_NQHEOb4 $10.00 $34,985.24
2024-11-21 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_XGHmE4x $20.00 $35,005.24
2024-11-21 PARTY	CITY	BOPIS txn_rYHX4gw -$12.49 $34,992.75
2024-11-23 SQ	*METTA	HEART	KITCHE txn_QmHzzA2 -$240.00 $34,752.75
2024-11-25 Donation	from	ROBERT	PRECIADO txn_78HoBe8 $10.00 $34,762.75
2024-11-25 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_ZeH888Q $10.00 $34,772.75
2024-11-25 Donation	from	KATIE	KING txn_8rH44k6 $25.00 $34,797.75
2024-11-25 Donation	from	DANA	RIVARD txn_LgHGGxg $10.00 $34,807.75
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_a8Hzz8G -$17.47 $34,790.28
2024-11-25 Amazon txn_rYHXX2L -$150.52 $34,639.76
2024-11-25 IC*	INSTACART txn_JxHGEGK -$56.87 $34,582.89
2024-11-25 IC*	INSTACART txn_QmHz9zx -$3.03 $34,579.86
2024-11-25 Donation	from	JANET	DAVIS txn_AWHmmV2 $10.00 $34,589.86
2024-11-25 Donation	from	KELLY	LEPAIN txn_xQH440X $5.00 $34,594.86
2024-11-25 Donation	from	BRIAN	GOSLOW txn_YRH00xN $27.50 $34,622.36
2024-11-25 Donation	from	CLAUDIA	OSOROO txn_kWH66Po $10.00 $34,632.36
2024-11-25 Donation	from	SARAH	AND	JAVI	MELENDEZ txn_rYHXXyn $30.00 $34,662.36
2024-11-26 RESTAURANT	SUPERSTORE txn_lZHP55p -$51.31 $34,611.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_zVH2272 $10.00 $34,621.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	KATIE	FLANAGAN txn_66Hyyo2 $10.00 $34,631.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	BARRY	FRADKIN txn_8rH44J8 $10.00 $34,641.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_a8HzzeV $5.00 $34,646.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	GRETA txn_MNHeerK $50.00 $34,696.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_GkH88lX $20.00 $34,716.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	SARAH	MURRAY txn_R2Haa66 $10.00 $34,726.05
2024-11-26 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_66HyyVW $40.00 $34,766.05
2024-11-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_zVH22Yz $100.00 $34,866.05



2024-11-27 Donation	from	CHARLOTTE	TISDELL txn_wNH22Zv $15.00 $34,881.05
2024-11-27 Donation	from	GRETCHEN	NEFF	LAMBERT txn_AWHmmyb $10.00 $34,891.05
2024-11-27 Donation	from	HONEE	HESS txn_PVHNN8a $20.00 $34,911.05
2024-11-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_2zHllQ9 $15.00 $34,926.05

WITHDRAWN:	$1,916.58.	DEPOSITED:	$902.50. $34,926.05

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


